B.Sc - Biotechnology | 2016-2017

Date Day

Semester - 4
07-09-2018 Fri
08-09-2018  Sat
08-09-2018  Sat
08-09-2018  Sat
08-09-2018  Sat
14-09-2018 Fri
21-09-2018 Fri
21-09-2018 Fri
21-09-2018 Fri
21-09-2018 Fri
22-09-2018  Sat
Semester - 2
10-08-2018 Fri
11-08-2018 Sat
11-08-2018 Sat
11-08-2018 Sat
11-08-2018 Sat
17-08-2018 Fri
24-08-2018 Fri
01-09-2018  Sat

Session Subject ID

FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN

FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN

USFEN401
USFAR401
USFHD401
USFTA401
USFUR401
U5BT4001
USARNM41
USHINM41
USTANM41
USURNM41
USBTAL41

USFEN201
USFAR201
USFHD201
USFTA201
USFUR201
U5BT2001
USBTAL21
USVED201

ISLAMIAH COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)
Newtown, Vaniyambadi, Tamil Nadu - 635 752
2018-2019 Odd Semester Exam Schedule

Time: FN: 10amto 1 pm/AN: 2 pmto5 pm
Subject Name

English IV
Arabic IV

Hindi IV

Tamil IV

Urdu IV
Immunology
Basic Arabic I
Basic Hindi Il
Avriviyal Tamil Il
Basic Urdu-I1
Allied Food processing Technology

English Il
Arabic Il

Hindi Il

Tamil 11

Urdu Il
Microbiology
Bio - Diversity
Value Education



ISLAMIAH COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)
Newtown, Vaniyambadi, Tamil Nadu - 635 752
2018-2019 Odd Semester Exam Schedule

B.Sc - Biotechnology | 2017-2018
Time: FN: 10amto 1 pm/AN: 2 pmto5 pm

Date Day Session Subject ID Subject Name
Semester - 2

10-08-2018 Fri FN USFEN201 English Il
11-08-2018 Sat FN U5FAR201 Arabic 11
11-08-2018 Sat FN U5FHD201 Hindi Il
11-08-2018 Sat FN U5FTA211 Tamil 1l
11-08-2018 Sat FN U5FUR201 Urdu Il
17-08-2018 Fri FN U5BT2001 Microbiology
24-08-2018 Fri FN USBTAL21 Bio - Diversity

01-09-2018 Sat FEN USVED201 Value Education



